
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332402640
DATE : 15.10.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY INSTALLATION

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 25.10.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032402998

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 THE SCOPE INCLUDES THE SUPPLY AND
INSTALLATION OF AN ULTRASONIC
FLOWTRANSMITTER (INCLUDING POWER AND
CONTROL CABLES) AT THE L1 STATI
ONCLOSED COOLING WATER (CCW) RETURN LINE
FOR ONE GAS TURBINE AND ONE FUELGAS
COMPRESSOR.ULTRASONIC FLOW METER WITH
ARMORED CABLE; MA
NUFACTURER: AQUATRANS; AT600PANAMETRICS
ULTRASONIC FLOW METERS. MODEL
NO:AT6-C1-0-500-MM-0-1-A-FT-01-M-0;
C-RS-401-00-0, TRANSDUCERS
 MODEL:C-RS-401-00-0, CABLE
MODEL:FC-ARCOAX-15-M-FL250-075HAZLOC-
BNC75-075HAZLOC-NPB-S, CLAMPING
FIXTURESMODEL: SCF-CRS-SS-1-500-MM-
0, AND HIGH TEMPERATURE GREASE PART
NO:CPL-2. USED IN GT CCW RETURN
LINE.ULTRASONIC FLOW METER WITH ARMORED
CABLE; MANUFACTURER: AQU
ATRANS; AT600PANAMETRICS ULTRASONIC FLOW
METERS. MODEL
NO:AT6-C1-0-200-MM-0-1-A-FT-01-M-0,

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332402640
DATE : 15.10.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY INSTALLATION

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 25.10.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032402998

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

TRANSDUCER MODEL: C-RS-402-00-0, CABLEMOD
EL:
FC-ARCOAX-7-M-FL250-075HAZLOC-BNC75-
075HAZLOC-NPB-S, CLAMPINGFIXTURES MODEL:
SCF-CRS-SS-1-200-MM-0, AND HIGH TEMPERATURE
GREASE
PARTNO: CPL-2. USED IN FGC CCW RETURN LINE.

2 ITEM-00001 THE SCOPE INCLUDES THE SUPPLY AND
INSTALLATION OF AN ULTRASONIC
FLOWTRANSMITTER (INCLUDING POWER AND
CONTROL CABLES) AT THE L1 STATI
ONCLOSED COOLING WATER (CCW) RETURN LINE
FOR ONE GAS TURBINE AND ONE FUELGAS
COMPRESSOR.ULTRASONIC FLOW METER WITH
ARMORED CABLE; MA
NUFACTURER: AQUATRANS; AT600PANAMETRICS
ULTRASONIC FLOW METERS. MODEL
NO:AT6-C1-0-500-MM-0-1-A-FT-01-M-0;
C-RS-401-00-0, TRANSDUCERS
 MODEL:C-RS-401-00-0, CABLE
MODEL:FC-ARCOAX-15-M-FL250-075HAZLOC-
BNC75-075HAZLOC-NPB-S, CLAMPING
FIXTURESMODEL: SCF-CRS-SS-1-500-MM-

         1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332402640
DATE : 15.10.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY INSTALLATION

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 25.10.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032402998

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

0, AND HIGH TEMPERATURE GREASE PART
NO:CPL-2. USED IN GT CCW RETURN
LINE.ULTRASONIC FLOW METER WITH ARMORED
CABLE; MANUFACTURER: AQU
ATRANS; AT600PANAMETRICS ULTRASONIC FLOW
METERS. MODEL
NO:AT6-C1-0-200-MM-0-1-A-FT-01-M-0,
TRANSDUCER MODEL: C-RS-402-00-0, CABLEMOD
EL:
FC-ARCOAX-7-M-FL250-075HAZLOC-BNC75-
075HAZLOC-NPB-S, CLAMPINGFIXTURES MODEL:
SCF-CRS-SS-1-200-MM-0, AND HIGH TEMPERATURE
GREASE
PARTNO: CPL-2. USED IN FGC CCW RETURN LINE.

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
SUPPLY INSTALLATION

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332402640
DATE : 15.10.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY INSTALLATION

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 25.10.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032402998

1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


